Fridge Freezer:CLFF/0

\Version:00
Date:2015-04-07
Product reference code:



CLFF/70 Exploded drawing

New document

Eason

2016. 04. 07

Modify description

Modified by

Date




CLFF70 parts list

NO. PART NO |PART NAME pcs |Chinese Name Remark
1 1100461 Connecting plate 1 G FERR B04110063
2 1112249 |Upepr hinge cover 1 R BE T B05210155
3 1065652 |Connecting plate cover 2 BRET FL G B05210042
4 1116806 |Box body 1 ogliok B01020067
5 1536797 [Left limit block 3 ZE I A% /e SRR B05200052
6 1112250 Connecting bracket cover 2 Za s B05210154
7 1112838 Connecting bracket 2 JX s ER AT S 2 B04200067
8 1099098 |Flange screw M5x16 12 B07040003
9 1112839 |Lower hinge cover 1 B05210156
10 1415650 Lower hinge pad 1 B04081018
11 1100782 |Left support 1 JEG I S 7 JAA B05110151
12 1100781 |Right support 1 JEC JIH S AR JRE B05110151
13 1056994 |Lower hinge parts 1 T e A B01080093
14 1051965 Ice tray 1 Bl PZ B0O5080003
15 1059507 |Floor evaporator 1 F2E R 2% B01260014
16 1052532 |Decoration clip 3 ZE ST AR A 4% B05160003
17 1056063 |Lower drawer 1 I~ Fih Jit B05040050
18 1053527 |Upepr drawer 2 _ b e B05040034
19 1536798 |Right limit block 3 FE I AR AT PR B B05200052
20 1113667 Fixation clip 1 ] 72 = 4% B05200044
21 1111468 |Flange screw M5x30 2 | VR L IRET B07040003
22 1057025 |Middle hinge parts 1 o )4 B AL B01080055
23 1099084 Screw ST4.2x13 3 [Speg T GB846-85
24 1111876 |Mid-hinge bottom plate 2 R & Yo B05130079
25 1053505 |Crisper drawer 2 LA B05040013
26 1055287 |Crisper box cowver parts 1 PR SE A o A B01450001
27 1100552 |Glass shelve 4 TN FRAR B09020023
28 1114246 |Door switch 1 REAES B03100009
29 1113209 |Thermostat 1 AR B03240034
30 1381659 |Thermostat cover 1 AP S B05080041
31 1064752 Lamp holder parts 1 KT ) B03210006
32 1050074 |bulb 1 Papiol B03231003
33 1115537 |Screw ST4x12 1 I BLWRET GB845-76
34 1103710 |Knob 1 W A5 AR B05190020
35 1051732 Lamp cover 1 HE B LT 85 B05210024
36 1099083 |Screw ST2.9x9.5 1 SO ET GB846-85
37 1100462 Hinge core connecting block 1 2R e B04190031
38 1112252 |Upper hinge core 1 S E5 i B04080162
39 1055035 Upper door gasket 1 IRESEIEEE B0O1140008
40 1100554 Front decorative rod for glass shelve 1 J=E SN B05160069
41 1413656 |eggs tray 2 Hze B05110083
42 1055714 |Upper shelf 1 Eati e B05110033
43 1625113 [Middle shelf 2 e 22 B01511530
44 1051908 |Lower shelf 1 EEES B05110034
45 1066139 Upper door 1 V) B0O1130057
46 1055036 Lower door gasket 1 [ES A EE B01140008
a47 1066140 |Lower door 1 VR B01130144
48 1355795 |Drier filter 1 URAE Tt 8 2% B02051006
49 1115414 |Screw nail M5 x12 4 L PV 2L TR ET B0O7040005
50 1099127 Round-pad 5 2 S UGBS 5 65MNn GB862.1-87
51 1100778 Round-pad5(H62) 2 IES5 H62 GB95-85
52 1099127 Round-pad5(65Mn) 2 PS5 65Mn GB93-87
53 1099070 Screw nut M5 2 HRREMS5 H6E2 GB/T 6170-85
54 1099083 Screw ST4.2x9.5 1 B R ET ST4.2x9.5 PE4rslifh GB845-85
55 1069737 |Power supply cord with plug 1 P Y 2R A B03120001
56 1099102 [Screw nail M5 x12 2 IRETM4 x8 GB818-85
57 1099075 Screw nut M5 2 WRREMS BEEEEIIL GB6170-86
58 1099122 Round-pad 5 2 IHpEe  pEEEEifL GB96-85
59 1099105 |Screw assembly M6 x16 4 ZH IR MG x16 BDG36-03
60 1056880 |High front leg 2 w T e IR FES AT B0O1100003
61 1485468 Drip tray 1 ZE A I B0O5080010
62 1118644 |Compressor base parts 1 JEAEHL S 3R B04090044
63 1099104 Screw bolt M6x30 4 MRAEMEXx30  HEEEEI L GB5783-86
64 1101363 |Process tube 1 AT B02070001
65 1099122 Round-pad 6 4 6 PEerslifh GB96-85
66 1099120 Round-pad 6 4 R 6 65Mn GB93-87
67 170355 [Screw nut M6 4 BRREM6E  PEEEEE L GB6175-86
68 1051453 |Backside condensator 1 KA AR B02040007
69 1099042 Screw ST4.2x13 8 HXIRETST4.2x13  PEEesli1l GB845-85
70 1051718 |Junction box parts 1 Lk s B05080038
71 1099042 Screw nail 1 E BOMRET GB845-85
72 1553419 |Compressor 1 JE4ahL PZ90H1Y
73 1407418 |Compressor ground wire 1 JEAEH L322 kb 2 B03171121
74 1055620 |Compressor connecting wire 1 IEAGHLIZE 2L B03170004
75 1100553 Back decorative rod for glass shelve 1 JE B S S B05160068
80 1115519 |Screw nail ST4.2x32 2 E IR ET ST4.2x32 GB845-85
81 1701126 Screw nail ST4.2x13 24 I KHRETST4.2x13 #E4eeslifh GB846-85
82 1065587 |[Seal 1 RS S B05260011
83 1065627 |Sliding parts 4 HWRE S AT B01180008




